GOVERNMENT OF RAJASTHAN
Department of Information Technology & Communication

No. F9(88)/D0lT/Trg/lZ/Pt—I/mcjg9/%22 Jaipur, Date: H/a VZ‘“‘?’Z

Shri Kamlesh Kumar Sharma
A.C.P. (Dy. Director)
H.C.M. R.I.P.A. (O.T.S.), Jaipur

Subject: - Five Days On-Campus Training Programme on “Office Procedure and e-Governance” for
DolIT&C officials from 14-18 February, 2022.
Ref.:- Your Letter No:-F.43 (1) (12) CTC/RIPA/2021-22/ Dated 20.01.2022
Sir,
With reference to above cited subject, five days On-Campus training programme for DolT&C
Officials posted at Jaipur is scheduled from 14-18 February 2022 from 10:00 AM to 5:30 PM. Following
Officials are being nominated for the training programme:-

S. Name Desig ' Department Place Mobile email
No nation I
1 Mr. Rajesh Meena S/O Sh. | PRG : Rajcomp Info Service Ltd. HQ, Jaipur 9530155006 rmeena.doit@rajasthan.go
Bharat Lal Meena i v.in
|
2 Mr. Vijay Kumar Verma AP Police: Home Department Jaipur 9887438333 vijaykumarverma.doit@raj
S/0 Sh. Deva Ram Bunkar asthan.gov.in |
3 Mr. Ashish Verma S/0 Sh. | AP Transport Department Jaipur 9587655668 vashish.doit@rajasthan.gov .
Manchand Verma 9785088668 in F
4 | Mr.Irfan Ahmed Qureshi AP Treasuries & Accounts Jaipur 9772670258 irfan.doit@rajasthan.gov.in
Department
5 Ms. Sushila Kumari D/O AP Jawahar Kala Kendra Jaipur 9461345725 sushilak.doit@rajasthan.go
Sh. Suwa Lal Nitharwal v.in
6 Mr. Shravan Kumar Yadav | AP Doit&C HQ, Jaipur 9799605013 shravan.doit@rajasthan.go
S/0 Sh. Ram Prasad Yadav v.in
7 Mr. Hassaan Sheikh AP Commercial Taxes HQ, Jaipur 9929011797 hassaans.doit@rajasthan.g
Department ov.in
8 Mr. Rachit Kumar AP Doit&C HQ, Jaipur 9636345980 rachitkumar.doit@rajastha
n.gov.in
9 Ms. Pragati Sharma AP Chief Minister Office Jaipur 9414571122 pragatis.doit@rajasthan.go
v.in
10 | Mr. Shiv Shankar Sharma AP Commercial Taxes HQ, Jaipur 9799538528 shivshankar.doit@rajastha
Department 8209212732 n.gov.in
11 | Mr. Arjun Lal Sharma AP Rajcomp Info Service Ltd. HQ, Jaipur 9950041664 arjunlalsharma.doit@rajast
han.gov.in
12 | Mr. Anand Bihari Sharma AP Doit&C-Ps/Mt Office Bassi, Jaipur | 9667026351 anandsharma.doit@rajasth
5 9057273021 an.gov.in
13 | Mr. Rahul Agarwal AP Doit&C HQ, Jaipur 9024977679 rahulagarwal.doit@rajasth
an.gov.in
14 | Mr. Nishant Dwivedi AP Doit&C HQ, Jaipur 9001570563 nishant.doit@rajasthan.gov
.in
15 | Mr. Rahul Kumar Ved AP Doit&C HQ, Jaipur 9799055586 rahulkumarved.doit@rajast
han.gov.in
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S. Name Desig | Department Place mobile email
No nation
16 | Mr. Prahlad Narayan AP Doit&C HQ, Jaipur 8104707555 prahladmeena.doit@rajast
Meena han.gov.in
17 | Mr. Kuldeep Jonwal AP Rajcomp Info Service Ltd. HQ, Jaipur 8952031910 kuldeepjonwal.doit@rajast
han.gov.in
18 | Ms. Sunita Verma D/O Sh. | AP Doit&C HQ, Jaipur 7568150471 sunita.verma@rajasthan.go
Lakshmi Narayan Bairwa v.in
19 | Mr. Pradeep Kumar AP Government Litigation Jaipur 7976633877 pradeep.doit@rajasthan.go
Kuldeep Department v.in
20 | Mr. Parmal Meena AP Doit&C HQ, Jaipur 9785426272 parmalmeena.doit@rajasth
an.eov.in
21 | Mr. Rakesh Kumar Meena | AP Commercial Taxes HQ, Jaipur 7742404787 rakesh.meena.doit@rajast
S/0 Sh. Mohan Lal Meena Department han.gov.in
22 | Mr. Seetaram Meena | AP Doit&C-Ps/Mt Office Chaksu, 9660349484 srmeena2.doit@rajasthan.
‘ Jaipur gov.in
23 | Mr. Shree Ram Meena AP Local Self Government Jaipur 9782600402 shreeram.doit@rajasthan.g
ov.in
24 | Mr. Rajesh Kumar Meena AP Subordinate Courts Jaipur 9929685800 rajeshmeena800.doit@raja
§/0 Sh. Phool Chand sthan.gov.in
Meena
25 | Mr. Anil Katariya AP Rajcomp Info Service Ltd. HQ, Jaipur 7790912229 anilkatariya.doit@rajasthan
.gov.in
26 | Mr. Pramod Kumar AP Doit&C-Ps/Mt Office Jobner, 8058700680 pramodmeena.doit@rajast
Meena Jaipur han.gov.in
27 | Mr. Jayprakash Meena AP Doit&C-Ps/Mt Office Viratnagar, 9784502377 jpmeena.doit@rajasthan.g
Jaipur ov.in
28 | Mr. Rakesh Kumar Meena | AP Doit&C-Ps/Mt Office Jamwa 9636909898 rakeshkm.doit@rajasthan.g
S/0 Sh. Ram Narayan Ramgarh, ov.in
Meena Jaipur
29 | Ms. Poonam Meena AP Doit&C HQ, Jaipur 8058971360 poonammeena.doit@rajast
han.gov.in
30 | Mr.Shimbhu Dayal AP Rajcomp Info Service Ltd. HQ, Jaipur 8003390686 shimbhudayal.doit@rajasth
Meena an.gov.in
31 | Ms. Sunita Meena D/O Sh. | AP Rajasthan Jan Adhar Jaipur 8764145865 sunitameena2.doit@rajast
Ramdhan Meena Authority han.gov.in
32 | Mr. Mukesh Kumar AP Doit&C-Ps/Mt Office Amber, 9251146321 mukeshkmeena.doit@rajas
Meena S/0O Sh. Badri Jaipur than.gov.in
Narayan Meena
33 | Mr. Praveen Kumar AP Animal Husbandry Jaipur 9636406267 pklugariya.doit@rajasthan.
Lugariya Department gov.in
34 | Mr. Vikash Meena S/0 Sh. | AP Doit&C-Ps/Mt Office Phagi, Jaipur | 9649814431 vikashm.doit@rajasthan.go
Shambhu Dayal Meena v.in
35 | Mr. Anoop Meena D/O Sh. | AP Agriculture Department Jaipur 8947949157 anoopmeena.doit@rajasth

Ram Khilari Meena

an.gov.in

This bears the approval of competent authority.

)

(Sonia Chaturvedi)
SA (Jt. Director)
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Copy for information and necessary action:-
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PS to Director General, HCM RIPA, Jaipur

PS to Principal Secretary, Chief Minister Office, Jaipur

PS to Principal Secretary, IT&C Department, Jaipur

PS to Principal Secretary, Jawahar Kala Kendra, Jaipur

PS to Commissioner, Commercial Taxes Department, Jaipur
PA to Secretary, Animal Husbandary Department, Jaipur

PS to Secretary, Local Self Government Department, Jaipur
PS to Secretary, Home Department, Jaipur

PS to Commissioner, Agriculture Department, Jaipur

. PS to Commissioner, Transport Department, Jaipur

. PS to Commissioner & Jt. Secretary, IT&C, Jaipur

. PS to MD, RISL, Jaipur

. PS to Secretary, Government Litigation Department, Jaipur

. PATo Director, Rajasthan Jan Adhar Authority, Jaipur

. PA to Director, Treasury & Accounts, Jaipur

. PA'to District & Session Judge, Subordinate Court, Jaipur

. Head of Office/OIC (Accounts)/OIC (Website), DoIT&C, Jaipur
. Programmer Bassi/Chaksu/Jamwa Ramgarh/Jobner/Virat Nagar/Amber/Phagi, Jaipur
. Sh. Kamlesh Kumar Sharma, ACP (DY. Director), HCM RIPA, Jaipur
. All Concerned

oL

SA (Jt. Director)
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